Name of the Corporate Debtor:

digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ACCENT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencem?r;églfsggﬁgn%%r(%%ezrozzgug of Creditors as on: 21-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. George Samuel; Process Number: 1; Last

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

102289489

82193280

43.41

20096209

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

24

79691502

18

67523669

35.66

12167833

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

10

442845

10

442845

0.23

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

18504068

2005

0.00

18502063

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

49192216

39181809

20.69

10010407

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

250120120

189343608

42274449

18502063

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13178
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-23 11:19:34-a139fc21eb2ca29a4b9fb10aea5a9118.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-23-111934-ihav1-736e113db74f42b99ad0fc1168fd97e5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-23 11:19:34-f2bdcd8532f68306854a3bab9d021234.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-23 11:19:34-2640f03a5a3bcc9c8de170a10d970e39.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

