Name of the Corporate Debtor: ACCENT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-01-2022; List of Creditors as on: 21-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. George Samuel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10319

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	102289489	2	82193280	43.41	0	20096209	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	24	79691502	18	67523669	35.66	0	12167833		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	10	442845	10	442845	0.23	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	18504068	1	2005	0.00	0	0	18502063	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	49192216	8	39181809	20.69	0	10010407	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		48	250120120	39	189343608	100.00	0	42274449	18502063	